## PARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0621099 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/14/2017 10:23:12 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: ARVEST CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY

Company ID: 0621099
State of origin: Arkansas

Formation date: 9/6/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/14/2017 10:23:12 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

801 JOHN BARROW RD., STE.1 LITTLE ROCK, AR 72205

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 306 W MAIN ST SUITE 512 FRANKFORT, KY 40601

**Current Officers** 

CFO ANN FITE 801 John Barrow Rd, Little Rock, AR 72205

President STEVEN PLAISANCE 106 Parkwood, Lowell, AR 72745

**Directors** 

Director KARLA S. PAYNE 921 W Monroe, Lowell, AR 72745

Business size: Large Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature KARLA S PAYNE SECRETARY